RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY





P.O. Raiganj, Dist. - Uttar Dinajpur West Bengal, India, PIN - 733134 Ph: (03523)-244038 (O) Mobile : 6294646415

e.mail : deputy_coe@raiganjuniversity.ac.in suvamay_bhowmick@rediffmail.com

Website: www.raiganjuniversity.ac.in

Ref. No. : 3.16/CE/RGU/2020

Date : 01.10.2020

NOTICE

This is to notify for information to all concerned that the online form fill up process for appearing in the M.Phil. 1st Semester/Ph.D. Course Work Examinations, 2020 (Regular/Casual/Back) will be started as per the following schedule. Students are requested to follow the Website of Raiganj University (raiganjuniversity.ac.in) time to time.

Online form fill up

Date of Online applications submission by the students (Centre Fee of Rs.-300/-) and download admit card by making payment

Online form fill up

06.10.2020 to 09.10.2020
(12.00 Noon to 11.59 P.M. respectively)

Online form fill up Helpline No:- 8697269332

Note:-

- 01) Students are advised to follow the Website of Raiganj University (raiganjuniversity.ac.in) time to time.
- 02) After successful submission of filled up Online Examination Form and making online payment of Centre Fees students can taken print out the Examination form for future reference.
- 03) During filling up of Online Examination Form student should check and fill up forms for Regular, Casual and back papers (if applicable)
- 04) No request for filling up of Examination Form will be entertained by the Office of the Controller of Examinations, after the schedule dates.

Sd/-(Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick) Dy. Controller of Examinations

Copy to:-

- 1) The Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Raiganj University,
- 2) The Dean, Faculty of Arts, Raiganj University,
- 3) The Dean, Faculty of Science, Raiganj University,
 4) The Registrar, Raiganj University
- 4) The Registrar, Raiganj University,
- 5) The Finance Officer, Raiganj University,6) All HoDs/Co-ordinators, Raiganj University,
- 7) The Secretary, P.G. Council, Raiganj University,
- 8) The Deputy Librarian, Raiganj University,
- 9) The System and Support Officer, Raiganj University with a request for uploading the notice to the University Website.
- 10) General Notice Board

(Dr. Suvamay Bhowmick)
Dy. Controller of Examinations
Dy. Controller of Examinations

RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY